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XXI "Montenegro Mimosa Kup" 2016
XII Open Montenegrin Championship 2016

Herceg Novi, 13. - 14.02.2016
Crna Gora - Montenegro

Disciplina 19 Muški, 50m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
13.02.2016 - 19:34 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2015

Rang Puno ime/Full Name G.R. Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status VR

B: 2001 i mlađi/and younger

1. Omar ZUKANOVIĆ 01 Bosna, SA 26.75 434
2. Mishel HXAFERRI 01 Te Stela SA 27.13 416
3. Bianti DANAJ 02 Teuta, DU 27.19 413
4. Dion KADRIU 01 Step, PR 27.58 396
5. Vukašin RADOVANOVIĆ 02 Kolubara, LA 27.62 394
6. Bianti PAPINOVA 01 Nobis ST, TI 27.93 381
7. Thoma DUNI 01 Teuta, DU 28.05 376
8. Dren UKIMERAJ 01 Zenit, PR 28.20 370
9. Arman LIVADIĆ 03 Sharks, SA 28.30 366

10. Boško BOŠKOVIĆ 01 Zrinjski, MO 28.34 365
11. Dimitrije KOMADINIĆ 02 Jadran, HN 28.69 352
12. Ardit HYSEJNI 01 Termopan, PR 28.72 351
13. Joel GJINI 02 Nobis ST, TI 28.88 345
14. Kristi HYKA 01 Teuta, DU 28.97 342
15. Matjaž VIDMAR 01 Olimpija, LJU 29.46 325
16. Marjan Maro ZOVKO 02 Zrinjski, MO 30.02 307
17. Junus FUGA 03 Te Stela SA 30.37 296
18. Abdulhadi VELAGIĆ 01 Bosna, SA 30.39 296
19. Vasilije ANDRIĆ 03 Jadran, HN 30.75 286
20. Aleksander HALITI 01 Nobis ST, TI 30.78 285
21. Biorn HOXHA 02 KS Tirana, TI 30.97 279
22. Stiven XHUFI 02 KS Tirana, TI 31.10 276
23. Martin SHESHI 01 KS Tirana, TI 31.25 272
24. Irdi TASHI 03 Te Stela SA 31.74 260
25. Dalvi ELEZI 03 Teuta, DU 31.75 259
26. Antonije KANDIĆ 02 Jadran, HN 31.76 259
27. Aleksa TANCOŠ 02 Jadran, HN 32.30 246
28. Luka SULEJMANI 02 Teuta, DU 32.56 240
29. Albion VELIU 01 Termopan, PR 32.59 240
30. Ralf QIRJAKO 02 Teuta, DU 32.60 240
31. Nikola RUŽIĆ 03 Primorac, KO 32.61 239
32. Frenki VOGLI 03 Te Stela SA 32.65 238
33. Fabio DAJZMAILI 03 Nobis ST, TI 33.07 229
34. Laert SELIMI 04 KS Tirana, TI 33.23 226
35. Eneo GJOKA 04 Teuta, DU 33.28 225
36. Jovan MILUTINOVIĆ 05 Yunost Moskvy 33.48 221
37. Darti PAPINOVA 03 Nobis ST, TI 34.00 211
38. Danilo SVITLICA 03 Stari Grad, BU 34.44 203
39. Veljko JOVANOVIĆ 03 Leotar, TR 34.52 202
40. Nikola ČOLOVIĆ 01 Jadran, HN 34.97 194
41. Even QARRI 03 KS Tirana, TI 35.98 178

Zeki METALLA 05 Te Stela SA 35.98 178
43. Leal BULKU 06 Nobis ST, TI 36.39 172
44. Etjen HASHORVA 03 Te Stela SA 36.43 172
45. Igor DAKIĆ 02 Jadran, HN 36.78 167
46. Viktor VOUČKO 03 Jadran, HN 36.79 167
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XXI "Montenegro Mimosa Kup" 2016
XII Open Montenegrin Championship 2016

Herceg Novi, 13. - 14.02.2016
Crna Gora - Montenegro

Disciplina 19, Dečaci, 50m Slobodno/Free, B: 2001 i mlađi/and younger

Rang Puno ime/Full Name G.R. Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status VR

47. Zdravko BOŠKOVIĆ 03 Zrinjski, MO 37.10 162
48. Fabian NIKOLLI 03 Teuta, DU 37.73 154
49. Medon TOPANICA 03 Llapi, PO 37.93 152
50. Endi KOLA 06 Te Stela SA 38.10 150
51. Duško MARTINOVIĆ 01 Jadran, HN 38.12 150
52. Albi KELLICI 03 KS Tirana, TI 38.17 149
53. Jordi GJINI 07 Nobis ST, TI 38.40 146
54. Aleksander MUKA 05 Teuta, DU 38.57 144
55. Luka KUNJIĆ 04 Stari Grad, BU 38.58 144
56. Tedi DANDE 03 Te Stela SA 39.23 137
57. Domenik BONATI 05 Te Stela SA 39.30 137
58. Marko MILJEVIĆ 02 Jadran, HN 39.33 136
59. Aleksa RAJAČIĆ 03 Jadran, HN 39.40 135
60. Xhorxh ANDONI 05 Partizani, TI 39.42 135
61. Orgen ALLARAJ 04 Partizani, TI 39.55 134
62. Gojko JANKOVIĆ 05 Leotar, TR 39.76 132
63. Klaudio HAJDINI 07 Te Stela SA 39.83 131
64. Filip TURIĆ 03 Zrinjski, MO 40.22 127
65. Petar DREŽNJAK 03 Zrinjski, MO 40.33 126
66. Luka VASILJ 05 Zrinjski, MO 40.49 125
67. Ognjen BAJKOVIĆ 04 Stari Grad, BU 40.94 121
68. Luka PRANJIĆ 04 Zrinjski, MO 41.09 119
69. Kristian ALPEZA 06 Zrinjski, MO 41.22 118
70. Deni MUSTAFARAJ 08 Teuta, DU 41.48 116
71. Artan KALACI 05 Teuta, DU 41.70 114
72. Jovan VUKOJE 05 Leotar, TR 41.88 113
73. Matis ALIAJ 07 Nobis ST, TI 41.93 112
74. Muhamed RUSHITI 02 Llapi, PO 42.00 112
75. Luka KULINOVIĆ 05 Jadran, HN 42.37 109
76. Marko MAROJEVIĆ 04 Zrinjski, MO 42.39 109
77. Vuk VARAGA 04 Leotar, TR 42.65 107
78. Miloš ĆERANIĆ 05 Leotar, TR 42.76 106
79. Nikola VIDAČKOVIĆ 06 Zrinjski, MO 43.06 104
80. Ardit BEJA 05 Teuta, DU 45.11 90
81. Renis PEPA 04 KS Tirana, TI 45.49 88
82. Filip ČOLOVIĆ 05 Leotar, TR 46.42 83
83. Dart SELIMI 07 KS Tirana, TI 47.10 79
84. Filip JOKANOVIĆ 06 Leotar, TR 47.46 77
85. Mihailo ILIĆ 06 Leotar, TR 47.57 77
86. Stefan BOVAN 03 Leotar, TR 48.00 75
87. Srđan KURTOVIĆ 08 Leotar, TR 49.72 67
88. Tarik OSMIĆ 04 Sharks, SA 49.77 67
89. Lajdi ALLARAJ 09 Partizani, TI 51.07 62
90. Dimitrije RAJKOVIĆ 04 Leotar, TR 51.52 60
91. Eris NERJAKU 07 Teuta, DU 52.38 57
92. Luka ŠUPIĆ 07 Leotar, TR 57.10 44
93. Miljan MILIDRAGOVIĆ 05 Leotar, TR 57.31 44
94. Milan BAJČETIĆ 09 Leotar, TR 1:17.13 18
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XXI "Montenegro Mimosa Kup" 2016
XII Open Montenegrin Championship 2016

Herceg Novi, 13. - 14.02.2016
Crna Gora - Montenegro

Disciplina 19, Muški, 50m Slobodno/Free

Otvoreno

1. Adam ROZANOVIC 93 HOD Uszo SE 23.13 672
2. Maksim INIĆ 96 HOD Uszo SE 23.86 612
3. Anđelo ŠIMIĆ 99 Bosna, SA 24.00 601
4. Nikola BJELAJAC 98 Olymp, BL 24.41 571
5. Boško RADULOVIĆ 96 Montenegro, MNE 24.48 566
6. Eduart CANE 91 Nobis ST, TI 25.14 523
7. Ado GARGOVIĆ 98 Budva VK, BU 25.48 502
8. Laurit MUJA 98 Termopan, PR 25.70 489
9. Egi GAJO 98 Teuta, DU 25.90 478

10. Binald MAHMUTI 99 KS Tirana, TI 26.04 470
11. Nikola ŠUKA 00 Budva VK, BU 26.25 459
12. Enea ZHUPAJ 97 Teuta, DU 26.63 440
13. Omar ZUKANOVIĆ 01 Bosna, SA 26.75 434
14. Nihad HRBAT 99 Bosna, SA 26.84 430
15. Jovan TODOROVIĆ 00 Užice, UE 27.03 421
16. Mishel HXAFERRI 01 Te Stela SA 27.13 416
17. Meriton VELIU 99 Termopan, PR 27.17 414
18. Bianti DANAJ 02 Teuta, DU 27.19 413
19. Ivo PANDŽA 00 Zrinjski, MO 27.22 412

Fatlum HALIMI 94 Orllani, PO 27.22 412
21. Luka GOGO 99 Teuta, DU 27.37 405

Ilir KONUSHEVCI 99 Termopan, PR 27.37 405
23. Dion KADRIU 01 Step, PR 27.58 396
24. Vukašin RADOVANOVIĆ 02 Kolubara, LA 27.62 394
25. Bianti PAPINOVA 01 Nobis ST, TI 27.93 381
26. Thoma DUNI 01 Teuta, DU 28.05 376
27. Dren UKIMERAJ 01 Zenit, PR 28.20 370
28. Arman LIVADIĆ 03 Sharks, SA 28.30 366
29. Boško BOŠKOVIĆ 01 Zrinjski, MO 28.34 365
30. Dino MUSA 00 Sharks, SA 28.43 361
31. Dimitrije KOMADINIĆ 02 Jadran, HN 28.69 352
32. Ardit HYSEJNI 01 Termopan, PR 28.72 351
33. Joni RAKIPI 99 KS Tirana, TI 28.85 346
34. Joel GJINI 02 Nobis ST, TI 28.88 345
35. Kristi HYKA 01 Teuta, DU 28.97 342
36. Keis FETISHAJ 99 KS Tirana, TI 29.02 340
37. Kristjan STERJO 00 Partizani, TI 29.04 339
38. Savo NOVAKOVIĆ 00 Budva VK, BU 29.09 337
39. Nikola STANOJEVIĆ 96 Užice, UE 29.42 326
40. Matjaž VIDMAR 01 Olimpija, LJU 29.46 325

Aris BERBERI 00 Nobis ST, TI 29.46 325
42. Žiga ARNIČ 00 Olimpija, LJU 29.55 322
43. Marjan Maro ZOVKO 02 Zrinjski, MO 30.02 307
44. Ivan ĐORĐEVIĆ 99 Jadran, HN 30.13 304
45. Laert CELA 98 KS Tirana, TI 30.35 297
46. Junus FUGA 03 Te Stela SA 30.37 296
47. Abdulhadi VELAGIĆ 01 Bosna, SA 30.39 296
48. Vasilije ANDRIĆ 03 Jadran, HN 30.75 286
49. Aleksander HALITI 01 Nobis ST, TI 30.78 285
50. Biorn HOXHA 02 KS Tirana, TI 30.97 279
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XXI "Montenegro Mimosa Kup" 2016
XII Open Montenegrin Championship 2016

Herceg Novi, 13. - 14.02.2016
Crna Gora - Montenegro

Disciplina 19, Muški, 50m Slobodno/Free, Otvoreno

Rang Puno ime/Full Name G.R. Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status VR

51. Stiven XHUFI 02 KS Tirana, TI 31.10 276
52. Martin SHESHI 01 KS Tirana, TI 31.25 272
53. Granit GODENI 00 Vllaznimi, GJ 31.38 269
54. Irdi TASHI 03 Te Stela SA 31.74 260
55. Dalvi ELEZI 03 Teuta, DU 31.75 259
56. Antonije KANDIĆ 02 Jadran, HN 31.76 259
57. Redi CELA 00 KS Tirana, TI 32.09 251
58. Aleksa TANCOŠ 02 Jadran, HN 32.30 246
59. Luka SULEJMANI 02 Teuta, DU 32.56 240
60. Albion VELIU 01 Termopan, PR 32.59 240
61. Ralf QIRJAKO 02 Teuta, DU 32.60 240
62. Nikola RUŽIĆ 03 Primorac, KO 32.61 239
63. Frenki VOGLI 03 Te Stela SA 32.65 238
64. Fabio DAJZMAILI 03 Nobis ST, TI 33.07 229
65. Laert SELIMI 04 KS Tirana, TI 33.23 226
66. Eneo GJOKA 04 Teuta, DU 33.28 225
67. Griseldo LAJMERI 99 Te Stela SA 33.40 223
68. Jovan MILUTINOVIĆ 05 Yunost Moskvy 33.48 221
69. Andrija KRIVOKAPIĆ 99 Primorac, KO 33.60 219
70. Darti PAPINOVA 03 Nobis ST, TI 34.00 211
71. Tomislav PERIĆ 00 Zrinjski, MO 34.44 203

Danilo SVITLICA 03 Stari Grad, BU 34.44 203
73. Veljko JOVANOVIĆ 03 Leotar, TR 34.52 202
74. Nikola ČOLOVIĆ 01 Jadran, HN 34.97 194
75. Even QARRI 03 KS Tirana, TI 35.98 178

Zeki METALLA 05 Te Stela SA 35.98 178
77. Leal BULKU 06 Nobis ST, TI 36.39 172
78. Etjen HASHORVA 03 Te Stela SA 36.43 172
79. Igor DAKIĆ 02 Jadran, HN 36.78 167
80. Viktor VOUČKO 03 Jadran, HN 36.79 167
81. Zdravko BOŠKOVIĆ 03 Zrinjski, MO 37.10 162
82. Fabian NIKOLLI 03 Teuta, DU 37.73 154
83. Igor BERAK 00 Leotar, TR 37.81 153
84. Medon TOPANICA 03 Llapi, PO 37.93 152
85. Endi KOLA 06 Te Stela SA 38.10 150
86. Duško MARTINOVIĆ 01 Jadran, HN 38.12 150
87. Albi KELLICI 03 KS Tirana, TI 38.17 149
88. Jordi GJINI 07 Nobis ST, TI 38.40 146
89. Aleksander MUKA 05 Teuta, DU 38.57 144
90. Luka KUNJIĆ 04 Stari Grad, BU 38.58 144
91. Tedi DANDE 03 Te Stela SA 39.23 137
92. Domenik BONATI 05 Te Stela SA 39.30 137
93. Marko MILJEVIĆ 02 Jadran, HN 39.33 136
94. Aleksa RAJAČIĆ 03 Jadran, HN 39.40 135
95. Xhorxh ANDONI 05 Partizani, TI 39.42 135
96. Orgen ALLARAJ 04 Partizani, TI 39.55 134
97. Gojko JANKOVIĆ 05 Leotar, TR 39.76 132
98. Klaudio HAJDINI 07 Te Stela SA 39.83 131
99. Filip TURIĆ 03 Zrinjski, MO 40.22 127

100. Petar DREŽNJAK 03 Zrinjski, MO 40.33 126

http://plivanje.info
mailto:mmilomir@gmail.com


Tel.: +381 63 549 357 http://plivanje.info,   E-Mail: mmilomir@gmail.com Tel.: +387 66 513 312

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.41263 Registered to PK Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla 15.02.2016 17:16 - Strana 5

XXI "Montenegro Mimosa Kup" 2016
XII Open Montenegrin Championship 2016

Herceg Novi, 13. - 14.02.2016
Crna Gora - Montenegro

Disciplina 19, Muški, 50m Slobodno/Free, Otvoreno

Rang Puno ime/Full Name G.R. Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status VR

101. Luka VASILJ 05 Zrinjski, MO 40.49 125
102. Ognjen BAJKOVIĆ 04 Stari Grad, BU 40.94 121
103. Luka PRANJIĆ 04 Zrinjski, MO 41.09 119
104. Kristian ALPEZA 06 Zrinjski, MO 41.22 118
105. Deni MUSTAFARAJ 08 Teuta, DU 41.48 116
106. Artan KALACI 05 Teuta, DU 41.70 114
107. Jovan VUKOJE 05 Leotar, TR 41.88 113
108. Matis ALIAJ 07 Nobis ST, TI 41.93 112
109. Muhamed RUSHITI 02 Llapi, PO 42.00 112
110. Luka KULINOVIĆ 05 Jadran, HN 42.37 109
111. Marko MAROJEVIĆ 04 Zrinjski, MO 42.39 109
112. Vuk VARAGA 04 Leotar, TR 42.65 107
113. Miloš ĆERANIĆ 05 Leotar, TR 42.76 106
114. Nikola VIDAČKOVIĆ 06 Zrinjski, MO 43.06 104
115. Ardit BEJA 05 Teuta, DU 45.11 90
116. Renis PEPA 04 KS Tirana, TI 45.49 88
117. Filip ČOLOVIĆ 05 Leotar, TR 46.42 83
118. Dart SELIMI 07 KS Tirana, TI 47.10 79
119. Filip JOKANOVIĆ 06 Leotar, TR 47.46 77
120. Mihailo ILIĆ 06 Leotar, TR 47.57 77
121. Stefan BOVAN 03 Leotar, TR 48.00 75
122. Srđan KURTOVIĆ 08 Leotar, TR 49.72 67
123. Tarik OSMIĆ 04 Sharks, SA 49.77 67
124. Lajdi ALLARAJ 09 Partizani, TI 51.07 62
125. Dimitrije RAJKOVIĆ 04 Leotar, TR 51.52 60
126. Eris NERJAKU 07 Teuta, DU 52.38 57
127. Luka ŠUPIĆ 07 Leotar, TR 57.10 44
128. Miljan MILIDRAGOVIĆ 05 Leotar, TR 57.31 44
129. Milan BAJČETIĆ 09 Leotar, TR 1:17.13 18
DSQ Vedad RAMIĆ 96 Bosna, SA

VK-EXH Csaba KENDI 98 HOD Uszo SE 24.67 553
VK-EXH Mate WINKLER 95 HOD Uszo SE 25.09 526
VK-EXH Daniel MOROTVANJSKI 92 HOD Uszo SE 25.60 495
VK-EXH Filip MARKOVIĆ 05 Jadran, HN 41.97 112
VK-EXH Leandro MUCOLLARI 93 KS Tirana, TI 33.97 212
VK-EXH Erli MUCOLLARI 97 KS Tirana, TI 43.89 98
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